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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LATVIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TSCHAGER Robin (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBRATORE Sergio (ITA)
START REFEREE BROWN Lucy (NZL)
FINISH REFEREE TERENTJEVA Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : -1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KATING Anrdrew (USA)
- A - ZELCA Elza (LAT)
- B - PAREZETTE Noah (USA)
- C - VILSON Ryan (USA)
- D - SMITH  Lincoln (USA)

ASTIER Elilien (FRA)
- A - ZELCA Elza (LAT)
- B - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- C - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- D - KRAMPL Marek (CAN)

COURSE Aloch Ciuches Aloch Ciuches
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 39 39
DIRECTIONS 38 36
STARTING TIME 09:15 12:00

LIST n°1425     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 17.81 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 30, Number of NSA: 16

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

20.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6261  /  20.01.2025 at 13:06  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 U30 53.95 (1) 54.00 (1) 1:47.95 20.00

2 5 507258 NYBERG Sophie SWE 2004 U21 54.78 (2) 54.00 (1) 1:48.78 0.83 27.77

3 12 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 1997 U30 55.41 (5) 54.07 (3) 1:49.48 1.53 34.31

4 3 198241 DAHON Alizee FRA 2002 U30 55.13 (4) 54.59 (5) 1:49.72 1.77 36.56

5 4 516848 ZEHNDER Shaienne SUI 2006 U21 54.91 (3) 54.88 (8) 1:49.79 1.84 37.22

6 18 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna POL 1998 U30 56.19 (12) 54.57 (4) 1:50.76 2.81 46.29

6 16 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR 2000 U30 55.63 (6) 55.13 (11) 1:50.76 2.81 46.29

8 22 185496 ALANISKA Veera FIN 2003 U30 56.11 (9) 55.01 (10) 1:51.12 3.17 49.66

9 14 426485 SYLVESTER-DAVIK Pia NOR 2005 U21 56.38 (13) 54.82 (6) 1:51.20 3.25 50.41

10 8 198411 MEYER Garance FRA 2004 U21 56.48 (16) 54.86 (7) 1:51.34 3.39 51.72

11 19 6535930 WARDLE Galena USA 1998 U30 56.17 (11) 55.18 (12) 1:51.35 3.40 51.81

12 7 198191 ABOULY Lois FRA 2001 U30 56.45 (15) 54.98 (9) 1:51.43 3.48 52.56

13 17 426461 JACOBSEN Christina NOR 2004 U21 56.44 (14) 55.91 (14) 1:52.35 4.40 61.17

14 13 25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria AND 2003 U30 55.94 (8) 56.47 (16) 1:52.41 4.46 61.73

15 24 198572 TESTUT-- G STYR Sara FRA 2006 U21 57.58 (18) 55.74 (13) 1:53.32 5.37 70.24

16 26 185504 KIVIRANTA Nanna FIN 2004 U21 58.04 (19) 55.96 (15) 1:54.00 6.05 76.60

17 29 198485 DECAUCHY Alohe FRA 2005 U21 58.63 (20) 57.32 (17) 1:55.95 8.00 94.85

18 27 255475 VAN PELT Elin ISL 2005 U21 59.33 (21) 57.77 (18) 1:57.10 9.15 105.61

19 30 945000 CLERC Mialitiana MAD 2001 U30 1:02.29 (23) 59.53 (19) 2:01.82 13.87 149.77

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

2 307601 ISHIBASHI Miki JPN 1996 U30

9 426492 STEINSVIK Adriane NOR 2005 U21

11 565463 SLOKAR Andreja SLO 1997 U30
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TSCHAGER Robin (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBRATORE Sergio (ITA)
START REFEREE BROWN Lucy (NZL)
FINISH REFEREE TERENTJEVA Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : -1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KATING Anrdrew (USA)
- A - ZELCA Elza (LAT)
- B - PAREZETTE Noah (USA)
- C - VILSON Ryan (USA)
- D - SMITH  Lincoln (USA)

ASTIER Elilien (FRA)
- A - ZELCA Elza (LAT)
- B - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- C - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- D - KRAMPL Marek (CAN)

COURSE Aloch Ciuches Aloch Ciuches
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 39 39
DIRECTIONS 38 36
STARTING TIME 09:15 12:00

LIST n°1425     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 17.81 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 30, Number of NSA: 16
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LATVIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

20.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6261  /  20.01.2025 at 13:06  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

15 426459 STRANDEN Mathea NOR 2004 U21

20 6295640 TERONI Chiara ITA 2001 U30

21 225612 MEAD Darcie GBR 1996 U30

25 185490 KIVIMAKI Maisa FIN 2002 U30

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

28 156250 NOVAKOVSKA Adela CZE 2008 U18 1:00.49

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

6 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle FRA 2001 U30 55.70

10 6537917 ZAYTSEVA Viktoria USA 2007 U18 56.14

23 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004 U21 56.68
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LATVIA

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

20.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6261  /  20.01.2025 at 13:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 20.00 20.00 0.00

2 5 507258 NYBERG Sophie SWE 2004 27.61 27.61 7.77

3 12 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 1997 29.84 - -

4 3 198241 DAHON Alizee FRA 2002 27.22 27.22 16.56

5 4 516848 ZEHNDER Shaienne SUI 2006 25.54 25.54 17.22

6 18 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna POL 1998 38.12 - -

6 16 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR 2000 32.63 - -

8 22 185496 ALANISKA Veera FIN 2003 41.51 - -

9 14 426485 SYLVESTER-DAVIK Pia NOR 2005 32.23 - -

10 8 198411 MEYER Garance FRA 2004 29.06 29.06 31.72

  

Best 5 at start

1 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 20.00

DNF 2 307601 ISHIBASHI Miki JPN 1996 24.09

12 7 198191 ABOULY Lois FRA 2001 25.30

5 4 516848 ZEHNDER Shaienne SUI 2006 25.54

DNF 6 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle FRA 2001 26.96

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 121.89

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 129.43

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 73.27

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 178.05 / 10 17.81

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (17.81) 20.00

  

Timing
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LATVIA

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

20.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6261  /  20.01.2025 at 10:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 27.59 (1) 15.12 (2) 42.71 (1) 11.24 (1) 53.95

2 5 507258 NYBERG Sophie SWE 2004 28.50 (9) 14.88 (1) 43.38 (3) 11.40 (2) 54.78 0.83

3 4 516848 ZEHNDER Shaienne SUI 2006 27.78 (2) 15.52 (5) 43.30 (2) 11.61 (8) 54.91 0.96

4 3 198241 DAHON Alizee FRA 2002 28.31 (6) 15.28 (3) 43.59 (4) 11.54 (7) 55.13 1.18

5 12 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 1997 28.22 (4) 15.70 (8) 43.92 (6) 11.49 (5) 55.41 1.46

6 16 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR 2000 28.09 (3) 16.01 (15) 44.10 (8) 11.53 (6) 55.63 1.68

7 6 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle FRA 2001 28.25 (5) 15.41 (4) 43.66 (5) 12.04 (19) 55.70 1.75

8 13 25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria AND 2003 28.40 (7) 15.69 (7) 44.09 (7) 11.85 (15) 55.94 1.99

9 22 185496 ALANISKA Veera FIN 2003 28.73 (12) 15.74 (11) 44.47 (12) 11.64 (9) 56.11 2.16

10 10 6537917 ZAYTSEVA Viktoria USA 2007 28.74 (13) 15.71 (9) 44.45 (11) 11.69 (12) 56.14 2.19

11 19 6535930 WARDLE Galena USA 1998 28.70 (11) 15.72 (10) 44.42 (10) 11.75 (13) 56.17 2.22

12 18 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna POL 1998 28.47 (8) 15.93 (13) 44.40 (9) 11.79 (14) 56.19 2.24

13 14 426485 SYLVESTER-DAVIK Pia NOR 2005 28.95 (16) 15.79 (12) 44.74 (14) 11.64 (9) 56.38 2.43

14 17 426461 JACOBSEN Christina NOR 2004 28.53 (10) 15.98 (14) 44.51 (13) 11.93 (17) 56.44 2.49

15 7 198191 ABOULY Lois FRA 2001 29.38 (18) 15.65 (6) 45.03 (16) 11.42 (3) 56.45 2.50

16 8 198411 MEYER Garance FRA 2004 28.78 (14) 16.26 (18) 45.04 (17) 11.44 (4) 56.48 2.53

17 23 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004 28.83 (15) 16.17 (16) 45.00 (15) 11.68 (11) 56.68 2.73

18 24 198572 TESTUT-- G STYR Sara FRA 2006 29.33 (17) 16.33 (19) 45.66 (18) 11.92 (16) 57.58 3.63

19 26 185504 KIVIRANTA Nanna FIN 2004 29.65 (19) 16.39 (20) 46.04 (20) 12.00 (18) 58.04 4.09

20 29 198485 DECAUCHY Alohe FRA 2005 29.78 (20) 16.24 (17) 46.02 (19) 12.61 (22) 58.63 4.68

21 27 255475 VAN PELT Elin ISL 2005 30.17 (21) 16.99 (21) 47.16 (21) 12.17 (20) 59.33 5.38

22 28 156250 NOVAKOVSKA Adela CZE 2008 30.17 (21) 17.72 (23) 47.89 (22) 12.60 (21) 1:00.49 6.54

23 30 945000 CLERC Mialitiana MAD 2001 31.15 (23) 17.68 (22) 48.83 (23) 13.46 (23) 1:02.29 8.34
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LATVIA

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

20.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6261  /  20.01.2025 at 13:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 5 507258 NYBERG Sophie SWE 2004 27.83 (7) 15.33 (1) 43.16 (2) 10.84 (2) 54.00

1 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 27.59 (2) 15.68 (4) 43.27 (3) 10.73 (1) 54.00

3 12 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 1997 27.42 (1) 15.63 (3) 43.05 (1) 11.02 (6) 54.07 0.07

4 18 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna POL 1998 27.69 (4) 15.79 (6) 43.48 (4) 11.09 (10) 54.57 0.57

5 3 198241 DAHON Alizee FRA 2002 27.73 (5) 15.92 (8) 43.65 (5) 10.94 (3) 54.59 0.59

6 14 426485 SYLVESTER-DAVIK Pia NOR 2005 28.27 (14) 15.48 (2) 43.75 (6) 11.07 (9) 54.82 0.82

7 8 198411 MEYER Garance FRA 2004 27.82 (6) 16.03 (9) 43.85 (7) 11.01 (5) 54.86 0.86

8 4 516848 ZEHNDER Shaienne SUI 2006 27.60 (3) 16.25 (17) 43.85 (7) 11.03 (8) 54.88 0.88

9 7 198191 ABOULY Lois FRA 2001 27.87 (8) 16.09 (14) 43.96 (9) 11.02 (6) 54.98 0.98

10 22 185496 ALANISKA Veera FIN 2003 27.96 (10) 16.05 (10) 44.01 (12) 11.00 (4) 55.01 1.01

11 16 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR 2000 28.18 (12) 15.80 (7) 43.98 (11) 11.15 (11) 55.13 1.13

12 19 6535930 WARDLE Galena USA 1998 27.91 (9) 16.05 (10) 43.96 (9) 11.22 (12) 55.18 1.18

13 24 198572 TESTUT-- G STYR Sara FRA 2006 28.26 (13) 16.09 (14) 44.35 (14) 11.39 (14) 55.74 1.74

14 17 426461 JACOBSEN Christina NOR 2004 28.78 (16) 15.78 (5) 44.56 (16) 11.35 (13) 55.91 1.91

15 26 185504 KIVIRANTA Nanna FIN 2004 28.30 (15) 16.08 (13) 44.38 (15) 11.58 (15) 55.96 1.96

16 13 25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria AND 2003 28.12 (11) 16.05 (10) 44.17 (13) 12.30 (18) 56.47 2.47

17 29 198485 DECAUCHY Alohe FRA 2005 29.10 (17) 16.23 (16) 45.33 (17) 11.99 (17) 57.32 3.32

18 27 255475 VAN PELT Elin ISL 2005 29.14 (18) 16.74 (18) 45.88 (18) 11.89 (16) 57.77 3.77

19 30 945000 CLERC Mialitiana MAD 2001 29.70 (19) 17.34 (19) 47.04 (19) 12.49 (19) 59.53 5.53


